
Valencia Program Schedule

Bridgeport Park Thu 2025-04-17 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Bridgeport Park Sat 2025-04-19 09:00 AM 10:00 AM

Bridgeport Park Thu 2025-04-24 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Bridgeport Park Sat 2025-04-26 09:00 AM 10:00 AM

Valencia Heritage Park Thu 2025-05-01 06:00 PM 07:30 PM

Rancho Tapo Community Park Sat 2025-05-03 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

Valencia Heritage Park Thu 2025-05-08 06:00 PM 07:30 PM

Rancho Tapo Community Park Sat 2025-05-10 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

Valencia Heritage Park Thu 2025-05-15 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Rancho Tapo Community Park Sat 2025-05-17 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

Valencia Heritage Park Thu 2025-05-22 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Valencia Heritage Park Thu 2025-05-29 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Rancho Tapo Community Park Sat 2025-05-31 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

Central Park Thu 2025-06-05 06:00 PM 07:30 PM

Central Park Sat 2025-06-07 09:00 AM 10:30 AM

Central Park Thu 2025-06-12 06:00 PM 07:30 PM

Clinician Signature:

Produced on: 2025-06-13 11:55:18


